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SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 118,573.51
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 614.21
D. A. FORFEITURE FUND 90.00
SHERIFF DEPT CONTRIBUTION FUND 18,057.82
SHERIFF TRAINING FUND 469.10
INDIGENT DEFENSE GRANT 257.26
PRECINCT #1 FUND 17,024.38
PRECINCT #2 FUND 6,699.22
PRECINCT #3 FUND 11,876.67
PRECINCT #4 FUND 16,079.80
ROAD & FLOOD FUND 195.53
COURT REPRTR SERVICE FEE FUND 1,154.86
SHERIFF FORF CHAPT 59 725.99
LAW LIBRARY FUND 2,963.70
FEMA 24,671.44
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 219,453.49

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY

JOEL EKELTON

WAYNE SHAW

LARRY TRAWEEK

S —— — .
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ALL RECORDS FROM 04/17/2017 TO 04/17/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
AAAR MINI STORAGES 07 2017 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE (4) STORAGE UNITS  BROWN COUNTY 04/12/2017 04/17/2017 185.00
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. WHEAT-3/9/17 22061V8863  04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058765 20.99
ADULT MEDICAL SOLUTI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL F. AXT-3/20/17 22230V8863 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058765 8.90
ALLSTAR PEST PROFESS 07 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE 68 24796 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058766 110.00
AT&T MOBILITY 07 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 287002062084 04/2017 04/17/2017 04/17/2017 058846 1,285.70
AXON ENTERPRISES INC 07 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 141706 SI11477797 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058767 2,321:97
BIMBO BAKERIES USA 07 2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 9809056998299-3/31/ 84054543714 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058768 129.92
BLACK PLUMBING, INC 07 2017 010-512-450 MAINTENANCE JAIL-4/3/17 78475 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058769 170.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A WILL MITCHELL 1700096 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 300.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A CHARLES RAGSDALE 1700195 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A LAVADA HOWARD 1700184 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 200.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ CR25107 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 400.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ 1600685 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ 1600685 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ 1600685 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ 1600685 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ 1600685 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ 1600685 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
BLAGG JOHN LEE 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NOLBERTO MARTINEZ 1600291 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058824 50.00
BOB BARKER COMPANY I 07 2017 010-512-482 JAILER CLOTHING BROTX4 UT1000413032 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058770 355.46
BOB BARKER COMPANY I 07 2017 010-512-482 JAILER CLOTHING BROTX4 UT1000414711 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058770 45.44 ,
BOB BARKER COMPANY I 07 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES BROTX4 WEB000475543 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058770 323.66
BOB BARKER COMPANY I 07 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES BROTX4 WEB000475565 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058770 902.57
BOSTICK'S AUTO SALES 07 2017 010-409-570 EQUIPMENT 2016 CHEV PU-G15247 G152478 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058771  10,434.18
BROWN COUNTY APPRAIS 07 2017 010-498-419 TAX COLLECTIONS GEN FUND COLL-MARCH MARCH 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058772 1,277.75
BROWN COUNTY LIBRARY 07 2017 010-655-500 PUBLIC LIBRARY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 04/12/2017 04/17/2017 2,916.67
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. STATON-3/11/17  03X38582149 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 186.55
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. WHEAT-3/14/17 03X38583078 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 98.98
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. YATES-3/13/17 03X38B632571 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 79.62
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL A. RRENAS-1/16/17 03X37319565 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 98.98
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. YATES-11/25/16  03X36329293 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 105.40
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL V. RAMIREZ-2/20/17 03X38020570 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 54.41
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL R. GUERRA-2/19/17 03X38043393 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 79.62
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL F. AXT-2/24/17 03X38116998 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 113.57
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL B. MCDOWBLL-2/18/17 03X38020570 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 54.41
BROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL M. WILLIAMS-11/6/16 03X35897325 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 105.40
EROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-312-402 MEDICAL M. SALAZAR-3/8/1i6 03X32425761 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 79.62
SROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL FP. AXT-3/3/17 03X38291550 04/313/2017 04/17/2017 058773 105.40
SROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL A. CLARK-3/4/17 03x38338347 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 79.62
EROWN EMERGENCY MEDI 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. ANDERSON-3/4/17 03X38423125 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058773 79.62
EROWNWOOD BULLETIN I 07 2017 010-401-430 ADVERTISING 28565-BANX DEP BIDS MARCH 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058774 6€13.30
EROWNWOOD BULLETIN I 07 2017 010-401-430 ADVERTISING 26975-JAILERS APPL MARCH 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058774 234.75
BROWNWOOD BULLETIN I 07 2017 010-401-430 ADVERTISING 26991-ROCK BIDS MARCH 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058774 528.80
SROWNWOOD ORTHOPEDIC 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. FRANQUI-3/16/17 FRAGA0001067 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058775 147.43
BROWNWOOD ORTHOPEDIC 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. FRANQUI-3/30/17 FRAGAOO01223 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058775 115.16
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL R. GARZA-3/28/17 444340201 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 0S8776 42.29
SROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. YATES-3/21/17 444255201 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 20.68
EROWNWCOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. DONHAM-3/1/17 4438086301 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 22.33
BROWNWCOD REGICNAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL M. CHRISTOPHER-3/1/ 443804201 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 22.33
BROWNWCOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. DONHAM-131/2/17 443843501 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 1,103.44
EROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL D. WALLACE-3/5/17 443879401 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 347.09
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL F. AXT-3/3/17 443861101 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 722.01
SROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL S. ESCOBAR-3/8/17 443970901 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 22.33
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. ANDERSON-3/4/17 443875501 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 347.85
SROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL A. CLARK-3/4/17 443873401 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 450.84
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BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. ANDERSON-3/19/17 444187601 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 385.15
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. YATES-3/19-20/17 444195601 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 176.65
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. YOUNG-3/20/17 444202701 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 22.33
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL M. HICKERSON-3/20/1 444212001 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 22.33
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL K. POWELL-3/13/17 444078701 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 65.77
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL R. SANTAMARIA-3/16/ 444151301 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 22.33
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. WHEAT-3/9/17 444012801 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 1,610.60
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL C. WHEAT-3/14/17 444108601 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 661.32
BROWNWOOD REGIONAL M 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL G. STATON-3/11-14/1 444044901 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058776 5,378.18
BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA 07 2017 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 1166 MARCH 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058777 30.97
CHILD WELFARE BROWN 07 2017 010-655-492 CHILD WELFARE AL MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 04/12/2017 04/17/2017 1,350.00
CHRISTINE PENTECOST 07 2017 010-499-425 TRAVEL MLGE/PERDIEM-TACA T 3/20/17 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058778 147.20
CIT/AVAYA 07 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 4100061851 30078726 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058779 913,88
CITY OF BROWNWOOD 07 2017 010-491-440 UTILITIES 10000065 MARCH 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058780 138.30
COURTNEY LEVENS 07 2017 010-665-425 TRAVEL MONTHLY ALLOT FY 2017 04/12/2017 04/17/2017 500.00
CRYSLER S COLLISION 07 2017 010-560-333 INS REIMB/REPAIR S.0.-CT54 RPR 2354 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058781 3,025.34
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 07 2017 010-552-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 10000002451 170901552 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058782 6.94
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 07 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 10000002451 170901552 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058782 13.90
DIALTONE SERVICES L. 07 2017 010-575-420 TELEPHONE 10000002451 170901552 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058782 13.90
ELECTION CENTER INC. 07 2017 010-491-426 PROFESSIONAL ASS K. OPIELA-MSHIP DUE 175241001 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058783 200.00
ELECTION CENTER INC. 07 2017 010-491-426 PROFESSIONAL ASS L FRANKS-MSHIP DUES 175241001 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058783 75.00
ENGLISH BUSINESS FOR 07 2017 010-435-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES DST JUDGE-LEGAL PAD 26797 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058784 66.00
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2017 010-454-420 TELEPHONE 32564664370714775  APRIL 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058785 84.34
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2017 010-491-420 TELEPHONE 32564363170113935  APRIL 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058785 133.01
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2017 010-491-420 TELEPHONE 32564643330922055  APRIL 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058785 207.80
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2017 010-510-420 TELEPHONE 32564180310624035  APRIL 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058785 59.52
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2017 010-560-420 TELEPHONE 32564107510506155  APRIL 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058785 74.56
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2017 010-665-420 TELEPHONE 325646038560101655  APRIL 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058785 153.12
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI 07 2017 010-405-420 TELEPHONE 32564603351001025  APRIL 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058822 180.67
FULK KIRKLAND A 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRITTANY PENCE complaint 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 300.00
FULX KIRKLAND A 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRYAN TEMPLE 1700101 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 300.00
FULK XIRKLAND A €7 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRYAN TEMPLE 1700203 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
FULK KIRKLAND A 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BRYAN TEMPLE 1700203 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
GANDY'S DAIRIES INC 07 2017 010-512-390 GROCERIES 1198242-4/11/17 641102463 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058786 396.00
HANEY G LEE 07 2017 010-426-408 JUVENILE APPT AT H.M.-JUV 2436 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058787 350.00
INTERCIVIC 07 2017 010-491-450 MAINTENANCE BROOOOO7-SWARE RNWL 068312 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058788 1,040.00
JOHN W MD Pa 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL P. AXT-3/14/1¢ AXTFR0001490 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058789 7.75
HAYS JOHN W MD Pa 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL V. GREENE-4/25/16 CGREVI0041535 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058789 26.20
HAYS JOEN W MD PA 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL D. WITTEN-4/25/16 WITDA0O11535 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058789 9.09
HAYS JOHN W MD PA 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. WILKERSON-10/5/1 WILJO0261751 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058789 8.29
HEAG FUND 07 2017 010-6§65-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES REIMB-SUPP MARCH 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058730 70.89
HILLCREST MINI STORA 07 2017 010-510-450 MAINTENANCE RENT UNIT #62 04/12/2017 04/17/2017 25%.50
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A ERIC HOWARD 1600145 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 300.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A BILLY YATES 1700198 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 50.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JAMES ROBINSON COMPLAINT 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 300.00
HOWARD PATRICE D 07 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACOB WILDER CR24840 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 100.00
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACOB WILDER CR24840 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 100.00
HOWARD PATRICEK D 07 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A JACOS WILDER CR24840 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 500.00
HOWARD PATRICE D 07 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RICHARD GARZA CR24923 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 821.25
HOWARD PATRICK D 07 2017 010-435-403 CRIMINAL COURT A RANDY GREATHOUSE CR24744 CTI- 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 712.50
HUMANE SOCIETY 07 2017 010-655-496 HUMANE SOCIETY A MONTHLY ALLOTMENT FY 2017 04/12/2017 04/17/2017 768.33
ICS 07 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 768018D W0006286-00 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058791 896.35
Ics 07 2017 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 76801SD W0005911-00 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058791 80.69
JD'S WINDOW CLEANING 07 2017 010-511-450 MAINTENANCE BROWN OO EXT OFFICE 1458 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058792 125.00
JOHNSON ROBERT DDS I 07 2017 010-512-402 MEDICAL J. WILLIAMS-3/16/17 033452 04/13/2017 04/17/2017 058804 160.00
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04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017 058795
04/17/2017 058795
04/17/2017 058796
04/17/2017 058796
04/17/2017 058797
04/17/2017 058798
04/17/2017
04/17/2017 058799
04/17/2017 058799
04/17/2017 058800
04/17/2017 058801
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836
04/17/2017 058836

3

AMOUNT

140.00
140.00
260.00
150.00

1,352.03
54.13
1,000.00
31.38
65.10
94.25
424.99
19.87
41.20
22.00
43.80
85.90
£0.90
$2.30
48.55
112.19
124.68
37.00




-

»

04/17/2017 08:59:24

PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROSPERITY BANK
PROVISION VIDEO SYST

REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
REGIONAL EMPLOYEE AS
SCOTT ANDERSON
SCOTT HAROLD D MD
SCOTT HAROLD D MD
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
SINGLETON ASSOCIATES
STEE TODD ATTORNEY
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY
STE S EDWIN G *J
STE. INS EDNIN G *J
STB S BDWIN G *J
STEPHENS EDWIN G *J

TEWART JIMMY

TEWART JIMMY

TEWART JIMMY

REFLING ORTHOPEDIC

MW v

-A.C. HEALTH BENEFI
M.G.C., PA
-6.C., BPA

TAC PETTY CASH
TARRANT COUNTY MEDIC
TARBANT COUNTY MEDIC
TAYIOR CLINIC THE
TAYLOR JULIA CPa
TEXAS EaANK
TEXAS BANK

THE UNIVERSITY OF TE

07

07
07

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

ALL RECORDS FROM 04/17/2017 TO 04/17/2017 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #
2017 010-560-392
2017 010-560-425
2017 010-560-425
2017 010-560-425
2017 010-560-425
2017 010-560-331
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-665-425
2017 010-435-396
2017 010-435-396
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-512-402
2017 010-430-403

Vb
1

~ W
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010-435-403
010-435-395
010-435-395
010-435-395
010-435-335
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-435-403
010-512-402
010-409-202
010-512-402
010-512-402
010-560-331
010-560-331
010-560-331
010-435-39¢6
010-570-400
010-409-670
010-409-630
010-403-310

ACCOUNT NAME

MISCELLANEOQOUS SU
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL
OPERATING SUPPLI
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
TRAVEL

EXPERT WITNESS
EXPERT WITNESS
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL

MEDICAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
VISITING
VISITING
VISITING
VISITING
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
MEDICAL
HOSPITAL
MEDICAL
MEDICAL
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
EXPERT WITNESS
FISCAL OFFICER
NP INTEREST

NP PRINCIPAL
OFFICE SUPPLIES

COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT

W e e

INSURA

g

ITEM/REASON

1266
5113
7527
4805
2197
1990444-BODY CAM
. STATON-3/13-14/1
. STATON-3/12/17
STATON-3/11/17
. GARZA-3/21/17
. GONZALES-2/13/17
. ALEMAN-3/22/17
C. SMITH-3/10/17
MONTHLY TRAVEL
. SUDDERTH-PSY EVA
PRATT-PSY EVAL
YATES-3/22/17
HICKERSON-3/20/1
YOUNG-3/20/17
ANDERSON-3/19/17
AXT-3/3/17
DONHAM-3/2/17
DONHAM-3/2/17
CLARK-3/4/17
ANDERSON-3/4/17
WALLACE-3/5/17
SANTAMARIA-3/16/
WHEAT-3/14/17
WHEAT-3/9/17
WHEAT-3/9/17
LEE-1/30/17
CHRISTOPHER-3/1/
DONHAM-3/1/17
AXT-2/24/17
PEREZ
JAMES
DAY
4/4/17-PULL DAY
4/7/17-HALF DAY
11/8/16--T. JONES-R
ALONZO FLORES
ALONZO PLORES
ALONZO FLORES
W. BENTON-3/9/17
BCAD
F. AXT-3/4/17
F. AXT-3/4/17
TAGS-2015 CHEV
BCSO-1507508
BCSO-1614207/206
J. ERYANT-EXP WITNE
CSCD FISCAL SVC
LOAN 55570
LOAN 55570
SHARON FPERGUSON-CON

AONOOULGPFPONYGGREU

MmN X
- Rt

(BN
0
b

"

%

L
<
w
-~
'
d
B

INVOICE #

03/2017
03/2017
03/2017
03/2017
03/2017
014400
3609812V1902
3609793V1902
3609786V1902
3606986V1902
3612546V1902
3609266V1902
PRE EMP PHYS
FY 2017
24952

24029
Z37WSWP
Z37RW1E
Z37RW1F
Z37RW1C
Z381WOT
Z366I00
Z36610P
Z36AFXX
Z36AFXW
Z36ENF1
Z37FE8K
Z37STEB
2360012z
Z3737U0Y
235VX00
Z35VX02
Z35VX03
Z3SMHVE
17001354
CR24543
APRIL

APRIL

APRIL

APRIL
CrR24921
CR24921
CR24921
223028

BLUE CROSS
032337001524
032337001524
250004282910
48331

48316

24880

FY 2017
MTHLY PYMT
MTHLY PYMT
MAY 17-19

VP DATE

04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/13/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/12/2017
04/13/2017

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017
04/17/2017

PO NO

058836
058836
058836
058836
058836
058802
058803
058803
058803
058803
058803
058803
058803

058805
058805
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
058806
0588086
058806

058807
058807
058807
058807

058808

058814
058814
058802
058810
058810
058811

058812

4

AMOUNT

81.95
19.46
59.76
147.26
136.74
310.00
98.06
44.57
93.15
22.14
401.22
68.43
75.00
650.00
1,750.00
1,650.00
8.55
8.29
8.29
39.29
€.95
14.17
6.95
6.95
24.32
6.95
8.29
12.03
6.95
66.02
£.95
8.29
8.29
32.08
50.00
400.00
340.00
340.00
179.00
132.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
70.25
13, 795,72
215.55
215.55
7.50
315.00
130.00
500.00
350.00
1,013.29
4,343.22
230.00
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VENDOR NAME

THE WATER STORE
